Scheduled Meetings

Rockland Economic Assistance Corporation

Rockland County Industrial Development Agency

2024

Please note that this is a tentative schedule, dates and times are subject to change.

Please check our Calendar of Events or ‘Meetings’ page for the most current schedule. You
can also contact our office at 845-977-3900 / hvandiver@rocklandida.com for meeting
information.

Board Meetings:

Thursday, January 18", 11 am
Thursday, February 22", 11 am
Thursday, March 28", 11 am
Thursday, April 18", 11 am
Thursday, May 16", 11 am
Thursday, June 20", 11 am
Thursday, July 18™, 11 am
Thursday, August 15", 11 am
Thursday, September 19", 11 am
Thursday, October 17", 11 am
Thursday, November 21, 11 am

Thursday, December 19th, 11 am
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